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“Hearing directly from you helps me to better advocate for our communities and  
ensure I’m doing everything I can to support Long Island families. Join me at one of  

my upcoming mobile office hours to discuss the issues that matter most to you!”

Assemblywoman Gina L. Sillitti

Gina on   
    the Go!



PORT WASHINGTON LIBRARY:
Tuesday, September 13 • 10 a.m. – noon

1 Library Drive, Port Washington

GREAT NECK LIBRARY:
Wednesday, September 14 • 10 a.m. – noon

159 Bayview Avenue, Great Neck

BRYANT LIBRARY:
Monday, September 19 • 4 p.m. – 6 p.m.

2 Paper Mill Road, Roslyn

MANHASSET LIBRARY:
Tuesday, September 20 • 4 p.m. – 6 p.m.

30 Onderdonk Avenue, Manhasset

MANHASSET LIBRARY:
Wednesday, September 28 • 10 a.m. – noon

30 Onderdonk Avenue, Manhasset

SHELTER ROCK LIBRARY:
Thursday, September 29 • 4 p.m. – 6 p.m.
165 Searingtown Road South, Albertson

BRYANT LIBRARY:
Monday, October 3 • 10 a.m. – noon

2 Paper Mill Road, Roslyn

PORT WASHINGTON LIBRARY:
Thursday, October 6 • 4 p.m. – 6 p.m.

1 Library Drive, Port Washington

GREAT NECK LIBRARY:
Tuesday, October 11 • 4 p.m. – 6 p.m.

159 Bayview Avenue, Great Neck

SHELTER ROCK LIBRARY:
Thursday, October 13 • 10 a.m. – noon

165 Searingtown Road South, Albertson
Gina on   
   the Go!

To make an appointment, 
please call 516-482-6966

Assemblywoman Sillitti will be hosting mobile office hours at the following locations:

Questions or concerns? My office is here to help.
Assemblywoman Gina L. Sillitti

44 South Bayles Ave., Suite 200
Port Washington, NY 11050

516-482-6966 • SillittiG@nyassembly.gov


